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DOSSARD
1 20
2 45
3 61
4 35
5 5
6 43
7 62
8 23
9 37
10 a7
11 41
12 6
13 42
14 3
15 25
16 26
17 22
18 44
19 17
20 4
21 31
22 58
23 49
24 57
25 34
26 2
27 46
28 29
29 21
30 60
31 64
32 32
33 59
34 52
35 48
36 39
37 33
38 9
39 66

NOM
LEMAITRE
MANSOUR

BISSONNIER
LEQUESNE
SONDER
NIOT
GUESNON
ROUCAYROL
GREGOR
ALLUSSON
CAUCAL
LABONNE-CHAUVIN
HALIOT
GUEGUEN
DELABROSSE
FACQ
GUERIF
VIEIRA
RATEAU
JACQUEMIN
BERTRAN
FONTAINE
ESNOUF
PEZAUD
HAMARD
LACAMBRA
DESMONTS
NIOT
BRIROT
BODIN-LINARES
BAHOLET
POIGNONEC
BORDES
DEFACHEL
MARIE
HOIZEY
TANGUY
TANESIE
LAIR

PRENOM
JEREMY
KARIM
LOUIS-MARIE
DAMIEN
FREDERIC
BAPTISTE
BRUNO
THIBAULT
THOMAS
MATHIEU
CLAIRE
LEONIE
KYLIAN
STEPHANE
NICOLAS
GUILLAUME
THIERRY
CECILIA
FREDERIC
ISABELLE
EMMANUEL
ELOI
BAPTISTE
FLORIAN
YAEL
LOUIS
AURELIEN
MORGANE
MANON
ARTHUR
CHRISTELLE
ISABELLE
ERIC
ANTONY
ANAIS
TIPHAINE
CAROLINE
AMELIE
CHRISTIAN

SEXE CAT

M (1)
M@)
M(@3)
M (4)
M (5)
M(6)
M (7)
M (8)
M(9)
M (10)
F )

M1
M1
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Mo
M2
ES
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SE
M3
SE
ES
ES
SE
M2
M1
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M3
Mo
M2
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Mo
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Trail 9km

CLUB

FC ROUEN
ASPTT MARTINIQUE

ASCC RAMBOUILLET OLYMPIQUE

Les P'tites foules
ASPTT martinique

ATHLETIC CLUB DES PAYS D AGDE
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Vit
14.69
13.92
13.75
13.38
13.16
13.12
12.81
12.56
12.13
11.84
11.42
11.14
11.02
11.01
10.99
10.90
10.89
10.62
10.59
10.56
10.55
10.48
10.47
10.32
10.32

9.78
9.75
9.50
9.50
9.31
9.27
9.25
9.24
9.23
9.11
9.10
9.04
9.00
8.81

TEMPS
00:36:45
00:38:47
00:39:16
00:40:21
00:41:02
00:41:10
00:42:08
00:42:58
00:44:32
00:45:37
00:47:17
00:48:27
00:49:01
00:49:04
00:49:09
00:49:31
00:49:35
00:50:51
00:50:58
00:51:09
00:51:09
00:51:32
00:51:35
00:52:18
00:52:20
00:55:11
00:55:23
00:56:50
00:56:51
00:57:59
00:58:14
00:58:24
00:58:26
00:58:31
00:59:18
00:59:18
00:59:43
00:59:59
01:01:17
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Trail 9km
DOSSARD NOM PRENOM SEXE CAT CLUB Vit TEMPS
30 BONIN NICOLAS M (28) | SE (9) 8.63 01:02:32
11 CARON MORGAN F(13) | MO (4) 8.58 01:02:54
10 LEMAL LUDOVIC M (29) | MO (3) 8.58 01:02:54
24 COMTE SARAH F(14) | SE(6) 8.55 01:03:09
56 TURQUET KEVIN M (30) | SE (10) 8.54 01:03:13
16 SALAZAR THOMAS M (31) | SE(11) 8.53 01:03:16
13 MICHEL CORDAY SUSIE F (15) | SE(7) 8.48 01:03:40
50 DOLBEAU ALISSON F (16) | SE(8) 8.34 01:04:46
8 BORDES MARIE F(17) | M5 (1) 8.32 01:04:55
54 MHADI ABDELOUAHID M (32) | M1(4) 8.18 01:06:00
53 DEFACHEL YOAN M (33) | SE(12) 8.10 01:06:38
51 VEZINET SELINA F(18) | SE(9) 8.01 01:07:24
65 CARTIER EVELYNE F (19) | M6 (1) 7.94 01:07:59
36 DANNE AMANDINE F (20) | SE(10) 7.92 01:08:12
55 EPIARD ELEA F(21) | SE(11) 7.81 01:09:08
38 SONDER CELIA F(22) | ES(3) Barjou basket 7.80 01:09:13
40 ROLLIER ANNA F(23) | SE(12) 7.76 01:09:34
12 GAULTIER AURELIE F(24) | SE(13) 7.62 01:10:52
14 GAULTIER LUCIE F(25) | ES(4) 7.62 01:10:52
27 BIANCHI CHRISTEL F(26) | M2(2) 7.46 01:12:22
1 DORLIAT JEHANNE-MARIE F (27) | SE(14) 7.10 01:16:05
28 DORLIAT JOoy F (28) | SE(15) 7.09 01:16:07
63 MARX STEPHANIE F(29) | M3(2) 7.00 01:17:06
18 GRIMAUD MANON F (30) | SE(16) 6.99 01:17:15
15 GOETHALS JACKY M (34) | M9 (1) RAMBOUILLET SPORTS 6.24 01:26:30
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